9th & Over
Joe Salamone
Sean Sullivan
Jared D'Angelo
Kyle Durant
Gavin Noyes
Flynn Doherty
Jared Hanas
Emmett Barry
Luke Vartigarian
Connor Flad
Jack Hallisey
Trey Tennyson
Paul Giliberto
Jackson Boyd
Will Haddad
Ben Howey
Sean Savidge
Cam Pinkowski
Owen Thompson
Tim Kohlun
George Juliano
Ethan Sill
Braden Thomas
Noah Bielecki
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Minnechaug

Gross
37
37
38
42
42
44
47
48
48
50
50
50
50
52
52
53
54
55
55
55
56
58
61
74

Junior
Cup
Points
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25

Matching
Cards

22
23



Minnechaug

Junior
Cup
8th & Under 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Gross  Points

Zach Durant 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 41 100
Jameson Barry 6 6 7 6 6 3 5 3 3 45 95
Collin Martin 5 5 8 6 5 4 5 4 3 45 90
Ethan Fahey 8 5 6 5 7 3 4 4 4 46 85
Trey Walsh 7 8 7 5 6 3 5 3 5 49 80
Cody Kiesman 4 6 7 6 7 4 7 4 5 50 75
Zach Bergin 6 6 8 8 8 4 5 4 3 52 70
Cole Hrapchak 6 8 8 5 6 5 4 6 5 53 65
Oliver Stabach 5 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 6 55 60
Drew Lessard 8 5 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 55 55
Kevin Sardo 9 7 11 8 6 3 6 3 3 56 50
Jack Burns 6 8 8 9 5 5 6 5 5 57 45
Nolan McNamara 6 9 10 6 6 4 7 3 8 59 40
Logan LeDoux 7 9 8 7 7 4 7 4 6 59 35
Jake Hanas 5 7 9 8 9 5 5 7 5 60 30
Jackson Dundon 9 6 8 7 7 4 9 7 5 62 25
Jack Bell 8 9 11 8 8 3 7 3 8 65 20
Charlie Adams 9 7 10 7 8 4 9 7 4 65 15
William Piotrowski 9 9 8 6 9 5 6 7 7 66 10
Aidan Scarfo 7 8 11 9 8 7 7 5 5 67 5

Patrick Sullivan 7 9 11 7 7 6 9 7 7 70 5

Zach Nyberg 9 9 9 8 11 7 6 6 7 72 5

Spencer Olschefskie 9 9 11 9 11 6 9 5 6 75 5

Luke Benane 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 7 7 75 5



